

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3801-3802/2009

A.K.BANSAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURENDRA NATH MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,stay
WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 200 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 13/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jentiben,Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey ,Adv
Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete on the respondents. Counsel
for the respondents appears and seeks time to file counter
affidavit. Time till 17.9.2009 is granted to file counter affidavit.

In T.P.(Crl.)No.200/2009 which is tagged with the SLP the
respondents appeared and seeks time to file counter affidavit.
They may also file counter affidavit till 17.9.2009.

List the matter on 17.9.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar